Looking for more information?
Visit us on the web at http://www.artisan-scientific.com for more information:
• Price Quotations • Drivers· Technical Specifications. Manuals and Documentation
Artisan Scientific is You~ Source for: Quality New and Certified-Used/Pre:-awned ECJuiflment
• Tens of Thousands of In-Stock Items
• Hundreds of Manufacturers Supported
• Fast Shipping and DelIve1y
• Leasing / Monthly Rentals

Artisan Scientific - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed  |  (888) 88-SOURCE  |  www.artisan-scientific.com
18
Ordering Information Mainframes
3499A 5-Slot Switch/Control Mainframe. Includes hard copy manual and power cord.
Plug-in modules are ordered separately and are required for operation.
3499A-1CP Rack Mount Kit with Handles
3499A-1CM Rack Mount Kit
3499B 2-Slot Switch/Control Mainframe.Includes hard copy manual and power cord.
Plug-in modules are ordered separately and are required for operation.
3499B-1CM Rack Mount Kit with half-rack fi ller panel
3499C 9/14-Slot Switch/Control Mainframe. Includes hard copy manual and power
cord. Plug-in modules are ordered separately and are required for operation.
For rackmount kit w/o handles, order the Agilent standard cabinet accessory
5063-9216.
For rackmount kit with handles, order the Agilent standard cabinet accessory
5063-9223.
•
•
Mainframe Filler Panels
3499C-FP1 1-slot width fi ller panel for 3499A/B/C mainframes
3499C-FP2 2-slot width fi ller panel for 3499A/B/C mainframes. Plug-in modules, screw
terminal blocks NOT included.
N2260A 40-channel Multiplexer Module
N2261A 40-channel General Purpose Relay Module
N2262A 4 x 8 Matrix Module